Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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May 5, 2025 ADC # E May 6, 2025 ADC# & May 7,2025 ADC # E May 8, 2025
KNUTSON, CHRISTOPHER 067136 R MABE, MATEO 320575 pA BORCHERS, DOUGLAS 032987 R PEREZ, SEBASTIAN
GARCIA, JUAN 084241 R MOLINA, CORNELIO 160520  pA UTLEY, GARY 033803 R  MAYERS, JASON
GRILZ, GORDON 042972 R BOSS, LEROY 290410  pAa ELLIOTT, ROGER 033060 R MINK, PAUL
WALKER, DENNIS 060120 R ANCHETA, DAVID 293951 pA MEIJIA, BALDEMAR 115111 R JOHNSON, CHARLES
TRIPATI, ANANT 102081 R TADEO, MANUEL 217839 e DOODY, JOHNATHAN 103439 R SALOMON CARIZZOZA, SAMUEL

R RICHMOND HATTEN, 269916 R MARTINEZ, DANIEL

R RICHARDSON, EUGENE 281263 R MARTINEZ, JONATHAN
R HURD, KEATON 361608 R NEGRON, DOMINIC

R SIMMONS, SHAM 255390 R SILVA, FERNANDO

R VANDERSLICE, PHILLIP 369638 R  ELLIS, MARCUS

R COMBEE, JACOB 263529 R BARAJAS, MARCO

R GONZALES, MARCELLO 099040 R DOAKS, TODD

R FLORES, JUAN 293483 R SHEPERD, DANIEL

R NAVA, RICARDO 266699 R MEADOWS, SHERIC

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive
Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by AR.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing
on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the
Board'’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation. /

Signed: A {

Dated April 30, 2025 , < ;
Y CGHARMAN o~

ADC#
364056
260322
344502
240217
340538
352687
280929
100371
232146
177118
290120
196418
255645
313351
Legend:
PC/R PC + CSR Revocation
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase 1
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
603L (S:;;icl:-ltal Order by
M Modification
P1 Pardon Phase 1
P2 Pardon Phase 2
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training




