

HRG TYPE	May 5, 2025	ADC#	HRG TYPE	May 6, 2025	ADC#	HRG TYPE	May 7 2025	ADC#	HRG TYPE	May 8, 2025	ADC#	
PA	KNUTSON, CHRISTOPHER	067136	R	MABE, MATEO	320575	PA	BORCHERS, DOUGLAS	032987	R	PEREZ, SEBASTIAN	364056	
PA	GARCIA, JUAN	084241	R	MOLINA, CORNELIO	160520	PA	UTLEY, GARY	033803	R	MAYERS, JASON	260322	
PA	GRILZ, GORDON	042972	R	BOSS, LEROY	290410	PA	ELLIOTT, ROGER	033060	R	MINK, PAUL	344502	
PB	WALKER, DENNIS	060120	R	ANCHETA, DAVID	293951	PA	MEJIA, BALDEMAR	115111	R	JOHNSON, CHARLES	240217	
P1	TRIPATI, ANANT	102081	R	TADEO, MANUEL	217839	PB	DOODY, JOHNATHAN	103439	R	SALOMON CARIZZOZA, SAMUEL	340538	
1			R	RICHMOND HATTEN,	269916				R	MARTINEZ, DANIEL	352687	
			R	RICHARDSON, EUGENE	281263				R	MARTINEZ, JONATHAN	280929	
			R	HURD, KEATON	361608				R	NEGRON, DOMINIC	100371	
			R	SIMMONS, SHAM	255390				R	SILVA, FERNANDO	232146	
			R	VANDERSLICE, PHILLIP	369638				R	ELLIS, MARCUS	177118	
			R	COMBEE, JACOB	263529				R	BARAJAS, MARCO	290120	
			R	GONZALES, MARCELLO	099040				R	DOAKS, TODD	196418	
			R	FLORES, JUAN	293483				R	SHEPERD, DANIEL	255645	
			R	NAVA, RICARDO	266699				R	MEADOWS, SHERIC	313351	
1												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated April 30, 2025

Signed:

CHAIRMAN

Legend:						
PC/R	PC + CSR Revocation					
PC	Probable Cause					
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR	Home Arrest Revocation CSR Revocation Parole 412A Parole 412B					
R PA PB						
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge					
CS1	Commutation Phase 1					
CS2	Commutation Phase 2					
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death					
603L	Special Order by Court					
M	Modification Pardon Phase 1 Pardon Phase 2					
P1						
P2						
S	Special Hearing					
X	Executive Session					
T	Training					